
GYMKHANA
WI State 4-H Horse Show 2024

Lot 1 - Poles,  Grade 6
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Raglin, Lillian 42868 Rock Joanie 26.679 26.679 1
Dallman, Haylee 42898 Waupaca Kaseyns Noble 28.254 28.254 2
Pulver, Violet 42851 Green Brownie 28.809 28.809 3
Reyenga, Alexis 42832 Dane Legend 41.921 41.921 4



Lot 2 - Poles,  Grade 7
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Rasmussen, Hailey 42852 Green Skye 25.321 25.321 1
Reed, Adalynn 42837 Dodge Sunny 25.496 25.496 2
Aukamp, Holly 42860 Marathon Mighty Mouse 27.73 27.73 3
Lehn, Olivia 42876 Sheboygan Sonya 27.925 27.925 4
Labs, Brooke 42891 Washington JN Myte Pretty Girl 28.44 28.44 5
Mallien, Kierra 42886 Taylor Tika 32.453 32.453 6
Housel, Graham 42836 Dodge Sunny 34.667 34.667 7
Wolfe, Claudia 42897 Washington Indys Red Hot Chile 35.82 35.82 8
Severson, Cameron 42834 Dane Toby 37.861 37.861 9
Stowell, Lucy 42838 Dodge Ruger 45.302 45.302 10
Prahl, Lydia 42863 Marathon Leah 9999 9999



Lot 3 - Poles, Grade 8
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Resop, Katelyn 42959 Winnebago Annabelle 31.314 31.314 1
Ocallaghan, Jailyn 42892 Washington Rosie 32.155 5 37.155 2
Ludlum, Ava 42929 Walworth Remington 37.742 37.742 3
Wheaton, Sofie 42866 Outagamie Sid 38.404 38.404 4
Clendenning, Ava 42861 Marathon Dakota 34.186 5 39.186 5
Peyton, Kiley 42828 Adams Ace 39.614 39.614 6
Kochendorfer, Olivia 42885 Taylor Cheyenne 42.259 42.259 7
Elmer, Hayden 42844 Green Biggs 44.848 44.848 8
Froseth, Rebecca 42845 Green JR 74.284 74.284 9



Lot 4 - Poles,  Grades 9
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Lohman, Mary Grace 42856 Jefferson Cowboys Rey 482 26.523 26.523 1
Neitzel, Stella 42880 Sheboygan Nova 26.544 26.544 2
Springer, Brynn 42869 Rock River 27.711 27.711 3
Schachtschneider, Mya 42899 Waupaca CV Varsity Streke 27.812 27.812 4
Melvin, Madison 42849 Green Sassy 31.708 31.708 5
Grotjahn, Madison 42887 Trempealeau Reno 32.409 32.409 6
Jensen, Sierra 42884 Taylor Sham 35.428 35.428 7
Maner, Alexandra 42878 Sheboygan Livia 35.819 35.819 8
Reyenga, Tanner 42833 Dane Dakota 39.41 39.41 9
Spurley, June 42854 Iowa Doc 42.82 42.82 10
Jordan, Kloe 42847 Green Pongo 9999 9999



Lot 5 - Poles,  Grades 10
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Drost, Clara 42830 Barron Luna 26.459 26.459 1
Oswald, Alexis 42893 Washington Annie Docs My Daddy Too 27.241 27.241 2
Shearer, Austin 42853 Iowa Gizmo 27.629 27.629 3
Kinstler, Mara 42874 Sheboygan Harley 27.942 27.942 4
Schaefer, Zachariah 42881 Sheboygan Risky Business 30.679 30.679 5
Severson, Sierra 42835 Dane Toby 31.006 31.006 6
Pulver, Chloe 42850 Green Rufas 26.376 5 31.376 7
Hoppe, Katie 42862 Marathon Rona 26.801 5 31.801 8
Konrad, Mary 42877 Sheboygan Brownie 32.112 32.112 9
Lemke, Dylaney 42940 Winnebago Tuff 32.235 32.235 10
King, Leilah 42848 Green TS Magic Impulse 33.332 33.332
Thornock, Breleigh 42883 Shawano Dee Dee 33.875 33.875
Wetzel, Sydney 42895 Washington Blamin It On The 35.427 35.427
Fry, Layla 42846 Green Kevin 48.814 48.814
Zimmerman, Neah 42864 Marathon Moose 58.554 5 63.554



Lot 6 - Poles,  Grades 11
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Heilman, Maclaine 42858 Lacrosse Diesel 26.371 26.371 1
Tutor, Maggie 42831 Bayfield Romy 26.701 26.701 2
Schachtschneider, Tara 42900 Waupaca TA Eugenie 28.228 28.228 3
Vinger, Kristina 42855 Iowa Odin 35.076 35.076 4
Andrews, Madison 42841 Fond Du Lac Zeke 35.272 35.272 5
Lyga, Rylee 42859 Lacrosse Cody 43.597 43.597 6
Wolfe, Claire 42896 Washington Darbie 44.388 44.388 7



Lot 7 - Poles,  Grades 12-13
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Eggert, Tara 42872 Sheboygan Oakley 24.169 24.169 1
Bichel, Brandy 42889 Washington Docs My Daddy 26.075 26.075 2
Harmeyer, Nicole 42873 Sheboygan Awesome Autumn 26.086 26.086 3
Albrecht, Shaunna 42870 Sheboygan Dixie 29.612 29.612 4
Perry, Jocelyn 42888 Trempealeau Chance 29.746 29.746 5
Kowitz, Rachel 42875 Sheboygan Sparks Flying 30.713 30.713 6
Schoening, Lydia 42843 Fond Du Lac Chevelle 32.052 32.052 7
Streich, Sydney 42857 Jefferson Bristol 35.335 35.335 8
Jordan, Paige 42842 Fond Du Lac Annie 38.553 38.553 9
De Blaey, Courtney 42871 Sheboygan Rico 42.117 42.117 10
Mechenich, Sarah 42879 Sheboygan Winnie 44.777 44.777
Wilke, Blaire 42882 Sheboygan Starlight 57.332 57.332
Ewing, Lydia 42865 Outagamie Poco Uno Ciento 9999 9999



Lot 8 - Barrels,  Grade 6
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Raglin, Lillian 42868 Rock Joanie 16.783 16.783 1
Dallman, Haylee 42898 Waupaca Kaseyns Noble 18.948 18.948 2
Pulver, Violet 42851 Green Brownie 20.376 20.376 3
Reyenga, Alexis 42832 Dane Legend 26.292 26.292 4



Lot 9 - Barrels,  Grade 7
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Rasmussen, Hailey 42852 Green Skye 17.112 17.112 1
Lehn, Olivia 42876 Sheboygan Sonya 17.261 17.261 2
Aukamp, Holly 42860 Marathon Mighty Mouse 17.482 17.482 3
Mallien, Kierra 42886 Taylor Tika 18.134 18.134 4
Prahl, Lydia 42863 Marathon Leah 18.407 18.407 5
Labs, Brooke 42891 Washington JN Myte Pretty Girl 19.026 19.026 6
Housel, Graham 42836 Dodge Sunny 22.124 22.124 7
Severson, Cameron 42834 Dane Toby 24.689 24.689 8
Wolfe, Claudia 42897 Washington Indys Red Hot Chile 26.309 26.309 9
Stowell, Lucy 42838 Dodge Ruger 28.617 28.617 10
Reed, Adalynn 42837 Dodge Sunny 9999 9999



Lot 10 - Barrels,  Grade 8
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Ocallaghan, Jailyn 42892 Washington Rosie 17.537 17.537 1
Resop, Katelyn 42959 Winnebago Annabelle 19.482 19.482 2
Clendenning, Ava 42861 Marathon Dakota 20.336 20.336 3
Ludlum, Ava 42929 Walworth Remington 24.55 24.55 4
Peyton, Kiley 42828 Adams Ace 24.677 24.677 5
Wheaton, Sofie 42866 Outagamie Sid 24.989 24.989 6
Kochendorfer, Olivia 42885 Taylor Cheyenne 25.095 25.095 7
Elmer, Hayden 42844 Green Biggs 28.701 28.701 8
Froseth, Rebecca 42845 Green JR 32.791 32.791 9



Lot 11 - Barrels,  Grade 9
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Neitzel, Stella 42880 Sheboygan Nova 16.535 16.535 1
Jensen, Sierra 42884 Taylor Sham 17.683 17.683 2
Lohman, Mary Grace 42856 Jefferson Cowboys Rey 482 17.73 17.73 3
Schachtschneider, Mya 42899 Waupaca CV Varsity Streke 17.91 17.91 4
Springer, Brynn 42869 Rock River 18.532 18.532 5
Jordan, Kloe 42847 Green Pongo 18.556 18.556 6
Grotjahn, Madison 42887 Trempealeau Reno 19.405 19.405 7
Maner, Alexandra 42878 Sheboygan Livia 21.875 21.875 8
Spurley, June 42854 Iowa Doc 22.253 22.253 9
Reyenga, Tanner 42833 Dane Dakota 9999 9999



Lot 12 - Barrels,  Grade 10
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Zimmerman, Neah 42864 Marathon Moose 15.908 15.908 1
Hoppe, Katie 42862 Marathon Rona 16.445 16.445 2
Kinstler, Mara 42874 Sheboygan Harley 16.718 16.718 3
Pulver, Chloe 42850 Green Rufas 17.1 17.1 4
Lemke, Dylaney 42940 Winnebago Tuff 17.374 17.374 5
Drost, Clara 42830 Barron Luna 17.493 17.493 6
Shearer, Austin 42853 Iowa Gizmo 18.747 18.747 7
Konrad, Mary 42877 Sheboygan Brownie 19.559 19.559 8
Severson, Sierra 42835 Dane Toby 20.042 20.042 9
Wetzel, Sydney 42895 Washington Blamin It On The 20.369 20.369 10
King, Leilah 42848 Green TS Magic Impulse 20.498 20.498
Thornock, Breleigh 42883 Shawano Dee Dee 21.699 21.699
Schaefer, Zachariah 42881 Sheboygan Risky Business 22.438 22.438
Oswald, Alexis 42893 Washington Annie Docs My Daddy Too 24.003 24.003
Fry, Layla 42846 Green Kevin 35.885 35.885



Lot 13 - Barrels,  Grade 11
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Heilman, Maclaine 42858 Lacrosse Diesel 15.931 15.931 1
Tutor, Maggie 42831 Bayfield Romy 17.306 17.306 2
Schachtschneider, Tara 42900 Waupaca TA Eugenie 18.608 18.608 3
Smith, Emma 42894 Washington Love My Attencion 21.533 21.533 4
Lyga, Rylee 42859 Lacrosse Cody 23.046 23.046 5
Vinger, Kristina 42855 Iowa Odin 23.792 23.792 6
Andrews, Madison 42841 Fond Du Lac Zeke 24.871 24.871 7



Lot 14 - Barrels,  Grade 12-13
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Harmeyer, Nicole 42873 Sheboygan Awesome Autumn 15.858 15.858 1
Bichel, Brandy 42889 Washington Docs My Daddy 15.954 15.954 2
Eggert, Tara 42872 Sheboygan Oakley 17.299 17.299 3
Albrecht, Shaunna 42870 Sheboygan Dixie 17.616 17.616 4
Streich, Sydney 42857 Jefferson Bristol 18.071 18.071 5
Kowitz, Rachel 42875 Sheboygan Sparks Flying 18.696 18.696 6
Perry, Jocelyn 42888 Trempealeau Chance 20.023 20.023 7
De Blaey, Courtney 42871 Sheboygan Rico 28.877 28.877 8
Wilke, Blaire 42882 Sheboygan Starlight 29.166 29.166 9
Ewing, Lydia 42865 Outagamie Poco Uno Ciento 9999 9999
Mechenich, Sarah 42879 Sheboygan Winnie 9999 9999
Jordan, Paige 42842 Fond Du Lac Annie 9999 9999
Schoening, Lydia 42843 Fond Du Lac Chevelle 9999 9999



Lot 15 - Flag Race,  Grade 6
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Pulver, Violet 42851 Green Brownie 21.707 21.707 1
Reyenga, Alexis 42832 Dane Legend 26.316 26.316 2
Raglin, Lillian 42868 Rock Joanie 9999 9999
Dallman, Haylee 42898 Waupaca Kaseyns Noble 9999 9999



Lot 16 - Flag Race,  Grade 7
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Labs, Brooke 42891 Washington JN Myte Pretty Girl 10.906 10.906 1
Lehn, Olivia 42876 Sheboygan Sonya 13.331 13.331 2
Wolfe, Claudia 42897 Washington Indys Red Hot Chile 21.997 21.997 3
Severson, Cameron 42834 Dane Toby 9999 9999
Housel, Graham 42836 Dodge Sunny 9999 9999
Stowell, Lucy 42838 Dodge Ruger 9999 9999
Rasmussen, Hailey 42852 Green Skye 9999 9999
Prahl, Lydia 42863 Marathon Leah 9999 9999
Mallien, Kierra 42886 Taylor Tika 9999 9999



Lot 17 - Flag Race,  Grade 8
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Ocallaghan, Jailyn 42892 Washington Rosie 15.984 15.984 1
Wheaton, Sofie 42866 Outagamie Sid 16.684 16.684 2
Clendenning, Ava 42861 Marathon Dakota 17.65 17.65 3
Kochendorfer, Olivia 42885 Taylor Cheyenne 18.976 18.976 4
Froseth, Rebecca 42845 Green JR 25.139 25.139 5
Ludlum, Ava 42929 Walworth Remington 9999 9999
Resop, Katelyn 42959 Winnebago Annabelle 9999 9999
Elmer, Hayden 42844 Green Biggs 9999 9999



Lot 18 - Flag Race,  Grades 9
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Schachtschneider, Mya 42899 Waupaca CV Varsity Streke 11.926 11.926 1
Reyenga, Tanner 42833 Dane Dakota 20.528 20.528 2
Grotjahn, Madison 42887 Trempealeau Reno 23.163 23.163 3
Lohman, Mary Grace 42856 Jefferson Cowboys Rey 482 9999 9999
Springer, Brynn 42869 Rock River 9999 9999
Maner, Alexandra 42878 Sheboygan Livia 9999 9999
Neitzel, Stella 42880 Sheboygan Nova 9999 9999
Jensen, Sierra 42884 Taylor Sham 9999 9999
Jordan, Kloe 42847 Green Pongo 9999 9999
Spurley, June 42854 Iowa Doc 9999 9999



Lot 19 - Flag Race,  Grades 10
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Zimmerman, Neah 42864 Marathon Moose 9.356 9.356 1
King, Leilah 42848 Green TS Magic Impulse 13.678 13.678 2
Lemke, Dylaney 42940 Winnebago Tuff 19.718 19.718 3
Thornock, Breleigh 42883 Shawano Dee Dee 21.567 21.567 4
Fry, Layla 42846 Green Kevin 23.996 23.996 5
Wetzel, Sydney 42895 Washington Blamin It On The 25.403 25.403 6
Hoppe, Katie 42862 Marathon Rona 9999 9999
Konrad, Mary 42877 Sheboygan Brownie 9999 9999
Schaefer, Zachariah 42881 Sheboygan Risky Business 9999 9999
Drost, Clara 42830 Barron Luna 9999 9999
Severson, Sierra 42835 Dane Toby 9999 9999
Pulver, Chloe 42850 Green Rufas 9999 9999
Shearer, Austin 42853 Iowa Gizmo 9999 9999



Lot 20 - Flag Race,  Grades 11
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Heilman, Maclaine 42858 Lacrosse Diesel 9.426 9.426 1
Tutor, Maggie 42831 Bayfield Romy 10.167 10.167 2
Smith, Emma 42894 Washington Love My Attencion 12.734 12.734 3
Schachtschneider, Tara 42900 Waupaca TA Eugenie 14.383 14.383 4
Vinger, Kristina 42855 Iowa Odin 20.058 20.058 5
Lyga, Rylee 42859 Lacrosse Cody 22.067 22.067 6
Wolfe, Claire 42896 Washington Darbie 22.277 22.277 7
Andrews, Madison 42841 Fond Du Lac Zeke 9999 9999



Lot 21 - Flag Race,  Grades 12-13
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Kowitz, Rachel 42875 Sheboygan Sparks Flying 18.684 18.684 1
Perry, Jocelyn 42888 Trempealeau Chance 20.05 20.05 2
Jordan, Paige 42842 Fond Du Lac Annie 20.362 20.362 3
Mechenich, Sarah 42879 Sheboygan Winnie 22.157 22.157 4
Eggert, Tara 42872 Sheboygan Oakley 9999 9999
Harmeyer, Nicole 42873 Sheboygan Awesome Autumn 9999 9999
Schoening, Lydia 42843 Fond Du Lac Chevelle 9999 9999
Streich, Sydney 42857 Jefferson Bristol 9999 9999



Lot 22 - Plug,  Grade 6
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Raglin, Lillian 42868 Rock Joanie 9.586 9.586 1
Dallman, Haylee 42898 Waupaca Kaseyns Noble 10.224 10.224 2
Pulver, Violet 42851 Green Brownie 11.213 11.213 3
Reyenga, Alexis 42832 Dane Legend 12.305 12.305 4



Lot 23 - Plug,  Grade 7
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Rasmussen, Hailey 42852 Green Skye 9.558 9.558 1
Aukamp, Holly 42860 Marathon Mighty Mouse 9.618 9.618 2
Reed, Adalynn 42837 Dodge Sunny 9.806 9.806 3
Lehn, Olivia 42876 Sheboygan Sonya 9.912 9.912 4
Mallien, Kierra 42886 Taylor Tika 10.195 10.195 5
Prahl, Lydia 42863 Marathon Leah 10.987 10.987 6
Housel, Graham 42836 Dodge Sunny 11.153 11.153 7
Labs, Brooke 42891 Washington JN Myte Pretty Girl 11.305 11.305 8
Severson, Cameron 42834 Dane Toby 13.438 13.438 9
Stowell, Lucy 42838 Dodge Ruger 13.826 13.826 10
Wolfe, Claudia 42897 Washington Indys Red Hot Chile 14.696 14.696



Lot 24 - Plug, Grade 8
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Ocallaghan, Jailyn 42892 Washington Rosie 9.616 9.616 1
Resop, Katelyn 42959 Winnebago Annabelle 9.682 9.682 2
Clendenning, Ava 42861 Marathon Dakota 12.101 12.101 3
Wheaton, Sofie 42866 Outagamie Sid 12.716 12.716 4
Kochendorfer, Olivia 42885 Taylor Cheyenne 13.554 13.554 5
Ludlum, Ava 42929 Walworth Remington 14.677 14.677 6
Froseth, Rebecca 42845 Green JR 14.906 14.906 7
Peyton, Kiley 42828 Adams Ace 14.929 14.929 8
Elmer, Hayden 42844 Green Biggs 15.82 15.82 9



Lot 25 - Plug, Grades 9
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Lohman, Mary Grace 42856 Jefferson Cowboys Rey 482 9.058 9.058 1
Jordan, Kloe 42847 Green Pongo 9.233 9.233 2
Schachtschneider, Mya 42899 Waupaca CV Varsity Streke 9.587 9.587 3
Grotjahn, Madison 42887 Trempealeau Reno 9.774 9.774 4
Neitzel, Stella 42880 Sheboygan Nova 9.865 9.865 5
Springer, Brynn 42869 Rock River 10.258 10.258 6
Jensen, Sierra 42884 Taylor Sham 10.284 10.284 7
Reyenga, Tanner 42833 Dane Dakota 11.514 11.514 8
Spurley, June 42854 Iowa Doc 11.591 11.591 9
Maner, Alexandra 42878 Sheboygan Livia 13.384 13.384 10



Lot 26 - Plug, Grades 10
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Zimmerman, Neah 42864 Marathon Moose 8.984 8.984 1
Hoppe, Katie 42862 Marathon Rona 9.172 9.172 2
Kinstler, Mara 42874 Sheboygan Harley 9.174 9.174 3
Drost, Clara 42830 Barron Luna 9.366 9.366 4
Pulver, Chloe 42850 Green Rufas 9.617 9.617 5
Oswald, Alexis 42893 Washington Annie Docs My Daddy Too 9.826 9.826 6
Lemke, Dylaney 42940 Winnebago Tuff 9.843 9.843 7
Shearer, Austin 42853 Iowa Gizmo 10.396 10.396 8
Wetzel, Sydney 42895 Washington Blamin It On The 10.69 10.69 9
Thornock, Breleigh 42883 Shawano Dee Dee 10.965 10.965 10
Severson, Sierra 42835 Dane Toby 11.373 11.373
King, Leilah 42848 Green TS Magic Impulse 11.408 11.408
Konrad, Mary 42877 Sheboygan Brownie 11.514 11.514
Schaefer, Zachariah 42881 Sheboygan Risky Business 13.04 5 18.04
Fry, Layla 42846 Green Kevin 18.47 18.47



Lot 27 - Plug, Grades 11
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Heilman, Maclaine 42858 Lacrosse Diesel 9.071 9.071 1
Schachtschneider, Tara 42900 Waupaca TA Eugenie 10.27 10.27 2
Tutor, Maggie 42831 Bayfield Romy 10.461 10.461 3
Andrews, Madison 42841 Fond Du Lac Zeke 11.724 11.724 4
Smith, Emma 42894 Washington Love My Attencion 12.018 12.018 5
Lyga, Rylee 42859 Lacrosse Cody 12.121 12.121 6
Vinger, Kristina 42855 Iowa Odin 13.515 13.515 7
Wolfe, Claire 42896 Washington Darbie 13.985 13.985 8



Lot 28 - Plug, Grades 12-13
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Bichel, Brandy 42889 Washington Docs My Daddy 8.839 8.839 1
Harmeyer, Nicole 42873 Sheboygan Awesome Autumn 8.911 8.911 2
Eggert, Tara 42872 Sheboygan Oakley 9.3 9.3 3
Streich, Sydney 42857 Jefferson Bristol 9.565 9.565 4
Perry, Jocelyn 42888 Trempealeau Chance 9.728 9.728 5
Kowitz, Rachel 42875 Sheboygan Sparks Flying 9.778 9.778 6
Ewing, Lydia 42865 Outagamie Poco Uno Ciento 10.007 10.007 7
Albrecht, Shaunna 42870 Sheboygan Dixie 10.138 10.138 8
Mechenich, Sarah 42879 Sheboygan Winnie 10.404 10.404 9
Schoening, Lydia 42843 Fond Du Lac Chevelle 13.151 13.151 10
Jordan, Paige 42842 Fond Du Lac Annie 13.946 13.946
De Blaey, Courtney 42871 Sheboygan Rico 17.688 17.688



Lot 29 - LT Special,  Grade 6
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Raglin, Lillian 42868 Rock Joanie 13.726 13.726 1
Pulver, Violet 42851 Green Brownie 15.598 15.598 2
Dallman, Haylee 42898 Waupaca Kaseyns Noble 16.6 16.6 3
Reyenga, Alexis 42832 Dane Legend 20.055 20.055 4



Lot 30 - LT Special, Grade 7
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Aukamp, Holly 42860 Marathon Mighty Mouse 13.285 13.285 1
Rasmussen, Hailey 42852 Green Skye 13.293 13.293 2
Lehn, Olivia 42876 Sheboygan Sonya 13.73 13.73 3
Reed, Adalynn 42837 Dodge Sunny 13.91 13.91 4
Prahl, Lydia 42863 Marathon Leah 14.097 14.097 5
Labs, Brooke 42891 Washington JN Myte Pretty Girl 15.59 15.59 6
Housel, Graham 42836 Dodge Sunny 16.35 16.35 7
Wolfe, Claudia 42897 Washington Indys Red Hot Chile 18.239 18.239 8
Severson, Cameron 42834 Dane Toby 18.441 18.441 9
Mallien, Kierra 42886 Taylor Tika 14.853 5 19.853 10
Stowell, Lucy 42838 Dodge Ruger 22.757 22.757



Lot 31 - LT Special, Grade 8
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Clendenning, Ava 42861 Marathon Dakota 14.296 14.296 1
Resop, Katelyn 42959 Winnebago Annabelle 14.602 14.602 2
Wheaton, Sofie 42866 Outagamie Sid 16.595 16.595 3
Peyton, Kiley 42828 Adams Ace 18.365 18.365 4
Ludlum, Ava 42929 Walworth Remington 18.783 18.783 5
Froseth, Rebecca 42845 Green JR 21.318 21.318 6
Elmer, Hayden 42844 Green Biggs 22.527 22.527 7
Kochendorfer, Olivia 42885 Taylor Cheyenne 9999 9999



Lot 32 - LT Special, Grades 9
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Jordan, Kloe 42847 Green Pongo 13.262 13.262 1
Neitzel, Stella 42880 Sheboygan Nova 13.504 13.504 2
Jensen, Sierra 42884 Taylor Sham 14.011 14.011 3
Lohman, Mary Grace 42856 Jefferson Cowboys Rey 482 14.056 14.056 4
Springer, Brynn 42869 Rock River 14.478 14.478 5
Spurley, June 42854 Iowa Doc 14.796 14.796 6
Grotjahn, Madison 42887 Trempealeau Reno 15.497 15.497 7
Schachtschneider, Mya 42899 Waupaca CV Varsity Streke 13.111 5 18.111 8
Maner, Alexandra 42878 Sheboygan Livia 18.266 18.266 9
Reyenga, Tanner 42833 Dane Dakota 19.366 19.366 10



Lot 33 - LT Special, Grades 10
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Zimmerman, Neah 42864 Marathon Moose 12.451 12.451 1
Kinstler, Mara 42874 Sheboygan Harley 12.597 12.597 2
Pulver, Chloe 42850 Green Rufas 12.954 12.954 3
Hoppe, Katie 42862 Marathon Rona 13.688 13.688 4
Oswald, Alexis 42893 Washington Annie Docs My Daddy Too 13.992 13.992 5
Lemke, Dylaney 42940 Winnebago Tuff 14.454 14.454 6
King, Leilah 42848 Green TS Magic Impulse 14.503 14.503 7
Shearer, Austin 42853 Iowa Gizmo 14.507 14.507 8
Severson, Sierra 42835 Dane Toby 15.222 15.222 9
Konrad, Mary 42877 Sheboygan Brownie 15.277 15.277 10
Wetzel, Sydney 42895 Washington Blamin It On The 16.053 16.053
Schaefer, Zachariah 42881 Sheboygan Risky Business 16.053 16.053
Drost, Clara 42830 Barron Luna 13.344 5 18.344
Fry, Layla 42846 Green Kevin 23.615 23.615



Lot 34 - LT Special, Grades 11
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Heilman, Maclaine 42858 Lacrosse Diesel 13.637 13.637 1
Schachtschneider, Tara 42900 Waupaca TA Eugenie 14.128 14.128 2
Tutor, Maggie 42831 Bayfield Romy 14.644 14.644 3
Smith, Emma 42894 Washington Love My Attencion 15.005 15.005 4
Lyga, Rylee 42859 Lacrosse Cody 15.212 15.212 5
Vinger, Kristina 42855 Iowa Odin 17.531 17.531 6
Andrews, Madison 42841 Fond Du Lac Zeke 17.608 17.608 7
Wolfe, Claire 42896 Washington Darbie 20.108 20.108 8



Lot 35 - LT Special, Grades 12-13
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Bichel, Brandy 42889 Washington Docs My Daddy 12.016 12.016 1
Eggert, Tara 42872 Sheboygan Oakley 12.329 12.329 2
Kowitz, Rachel 42875 Sheboygan Sparks Flying 13.225 13.225 3
Ewing, Lydia 42865 Outagamie Poco Uno Ciento 13.319 13.319 4
Albrecht, Shaunna 42870 Sheboygan Dixie 13.336 13.336 5
Harmeyer, Nicole 42873 Sheboygan Awesome Autumn 13.713 13.713 6
Streich, Sydney 42857 Jefferson Bristol 14.217 14.217 7
Perry, Jocelyn 42888 Trempealeau Chance 15.154 15.154 8
Jordan, Paige 42842 Fond Du Lac Annie 16.483 16.483 9
Mechenich, Sarah 42879 Sheboygan Winnie 19.034 19.034 10
Schoening, Lydia 42843 Fond Du Lac Chevelle 19.101 19.101
De Blaey, Courtney 42871 Sheboygan Rico 22.042 22.042



Lot 36 - Key Race,  Grade 6
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Dallman, Haylee 42898 Waupaca Kaseyns Noble 13.906 13.906 1
Pulver, Violet 42851 Green Brownie 14.546 14.546 2
Reyenga, Alexis 42832 Dane Legend 17.478 17.478 3
Raglin, Lillian 42868 Rock Joanie 9999 9999



Lot 37 - Key Race, Grade 7
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Rasmussen, Hailey 42852 Green Skye 10.664 10.664 1
Aukamp, Holly 42860 Marathon Mighty Mouse 10.882 10.882 2
Lehn, Olivia 42876 Sheboygan Sonya 11.003 11.003 3
Prahl, Lydia 42863 Marathon Leah 13.19 13.19 4
Housel, Graham 42836 Dodge Sunny 14.01 14.01 5
Wolfe, Claudia 42897 Washington Indys Red Hot Chile 15.005 15.005 6
Labs, Brooke 42891 Washington JN Myte Pretty Girl 10.397 5 15.397 7
Severson, Cameron 42834 Dane Toby 16.794 16.794 8
Stowell, Lucy 42838 Dodge Ruger 19.536 19.536 9
Mallien, Kierra 42886 Taylor Tika 9999 9999



Lot 38 - Key Race, Grade 8
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Ocallaghan, Jailyn 42892 Washington Rosie 10.904 10.904 1
Resop, Katelyn 42959 Winnebago Annabelle 13.321 13.321 2
Ludlum, Ava 42929 Walworth Remington 15.228 15.228 3
Wheaton, Sofie 42866 Outagamie Sid 16.346 16.346 4
Peyton, Kiley 42828 Adams Ace 16.402 16.402 5
Elmer, Hayden 42844 Green Biggs 17.549 17.549 6
Froseth, Rebecca 42845 Green JR 18.827 18.827 7
Kochendorfer, Olivia 42885 Taylor Cheyenne 19.064 19.064 8
Clendenning, Ava 42861 Marathon Dakota 9999 9999



Lot 39 - Key Race, Grade 9
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Jensen, Sierra 42884 Taylor Sham 11.055 11.055 1
Schachtschneider, Mya 42899 Waupaca CV Varsity Streke 11.168 11.168 2
Neitzel, Stella 42880 Sheboygan Nova 11.297 11.297 3
Grotjahn, Madison 42887 Trempealeau Reno 12.386 12.386 4
Spurley, June 42854 Iowa Doc 12.436 12.436 5
Springer, Brynn 42869 Rock River 13.121 13.121 6
Reyenga, Tanner 42833 Dane Dakota 18.519 18.519 7
Jordan, Kloe 42847 Green Pongo 9999 9999
Lohman, Mary Grace 42856 Jefferson Cowboys Rey 482 9999 9999



Lot 40 - Key Race, Grade 10
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Drost, Clara 42830 Barron Luna 10.062 10.062 1
Hoppe, Katie 42862 Marathon Rona 10.135 10.135 2
Zimmerman, Neah 42864 Marathon Moose 10.272 10.272 3
Pulver, Chloe 42850 Green Rufas 10.701 10.701 4
Shearer, Austin 42853 Iowa Gizmo 11.487 11.487 5
Lemke, Dylaney 42940 Winnebago Tuff 12.464 12.464 6
King, Leilah 42848 Green TS Magic Impulse 13.091 13.091 7
Severson, Sierra 42835 Dane Toby 13.121 13.121 8
Wetzel, Sydney 42895 Washington Blamin It On The 13.222 13.222 9
Schaefer, Zachariah 42881 Sheboygan Risky Business 13.617 13.617 10
Konrad, Mary 42877 Sheboygan Brownie 14.248 14.248
Thornock, Breleigh 42883 Shawano Dee Dee 15.641 15.641
Fry, Layla 42846 Green Kevin 20.965 20.965
Kinstler, Mara 42874 Sheboygan Harley 9999 9999
Oswald, Alexis 42893 Washington Annie Docs My Daddy Too 9999 9999



Lot 41 - Key Race, Grade 11
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Tutor, Maggie 42831 Bayfield Romy 9.25 9.25 1
Heilman, Maclaine 42858 Lacrosse Diesel 9.307 9.307 2
Lyga, Rylee 42859 Lacrosse Cody 11.172 11.172 3
Schachtschneider, Tara 42900 Waupaca TA Eugenie 12.482 12.482 4
Vinger, Kristina 42855 Iowa Odin 15.422 15.422 5
Andrews, Madison 42841 Fond Du Lac Zeke 15.612 15.612 6
Wolfe, Claire 42896 Washington Darbie 16.177 16.177 7
Smith, Emma 42894 Washington Love My Attencion 9999 9999



Lot 42 - Key Race, Grade 12-13
Exhibitor Name Exhib # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Harmeyer, Nicole 42873 Sheboygan Awesome Autumn 9.424 9.424 1
Eggert, Tara 42872 Sheboygan Oakley 9.974 9.974 2
Ewing, Lydia 42865 Outagamie Poco Uno Ciento 11.206 11.206 3
Perry, Jocelyn 42888 Trempealeau Chance 11.372 11.372 4
Jordan, Paige 42842 Fond Du Lac Annie 14.241 14.241 5
Streich, Sydney 42857 Jefferson Bristol 15.181 15.181 6
Schoening, Lydia 42843 Fond Du Lac Chevelle 16.106 16.106 7
Bichel, Brandy 42889 Washington Docs My Daddy 9.434 10 19.434 8
Kowitz, Rachel 42875 Sheboygan Sparks Flying 24.222 24.222 9


